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sumshsIing

KRUNGTHAY BAMK
Account No. 812-1-75253-1
Account Name avdATUIVIsAIUG I LALLIVIEY
Branch Name KRABI BR.
Currency THB
Address auR.LEIMAY G.1Eas a.lfias 1 81 81000
Date = AT ; i | Descrption: ¢ pi viir Cheque’'No. | Amournit: 1Tax:|Balance . {init Br. -
07/05/2024 10;50:54 |ABOOO4 IORSDT 004-1393659277 5,291.00] .00[ 22,513,745.2810812
07/05/2024 13:17:06 [93999 BPSWT KHAQTHONG KRAB -57,243.15) .00| 22,456,502.13[0812
07/05/2024 13:30:52 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9690198734 1,129.15] .00] 22,457,631.28|0969
07/05/2024 00:35:50 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 685.51| .00 22,458,316.79/0000
(08/05/2024 15:57:24 {KTRD PASWP RD-099400057 1658 -9,501.91| .00 22,448,814.8810812
08/05/2024 00:35:34 [9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 2,123.41{ .00 22,450,938.29(0000
09/05/2024 16:16:04 (93599 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -7.900.00} .00] 22,443,038.28(0812
09/05/2024 00:36:04 |9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 1,229.62( .00[ 22,444,267.81{0000
11106/2024 00:38:26 {9700 SPOSE SPO From 8126033371 $,264,00( .00[ 22,450,531.81{0000
14/05/2024 14:24:29 [AB00D14 IORSDT 014-4210485719 200.00{ .00| 22,450,731.81[0812
15/056/2024 08:48:29 [ABOCO4 IORSDT 004-1393659277 352.00] .00| 22,451,083.81|0812
15/05/2024 11:12:19 |ABO004 IORSDT 004-1393659277 200.00] .00| 22,451,283.81|0812
15/05/2024 11:15:38 |ABC004 IORSDT 004-1393659277 443.00] .00| 22,451,726.81]0812
15/05/2024 14:18:23 |AB0025 IQRSDT 025-7161060168 232.00]) .00| 22,451,958.81[0812
15/05/2024 14:19:49 [AB0025 IORSDT 025-7161060168 356.001 .00 22,452,314.81(0812
156/05/2024 00:37:17 9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 26,212.00] .00} 22,478,526.81]0000
20/05/2024 10:29:06 93999 BPSWT KHACTHONG KRAB -12,750.00| .00| 22,465.776.81/0812
21/05/2024 13:15:22 |ABO0OCG4 IORSDT 004-1393659277 100.00{ .00] 22,465,876.81|0812
21/05/2024 13:17:15 [ABO0O04 IORSDT 004-1393659277 100.00] .00) 22.465,976.81[0812
23/05/2024 00:32:32 19700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 1,656,625.49| .00[ 24,122,602.30{0000
2410512024 00:38;34 9700 SPOSD SPQ From 8126033371 980,215,68| .00| 25,102,817.98[0000
25/05/2024 00:34:03 {9700 SPOSD SPG From 8126033371 93.35] .00§ 25,102,911.33|0000
26/05/2024 00:30:51 19700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 332.69] .00} 25,103,244.02{0000
27/05/2024 08:15:26 |AB0030 IORSDT 030-020407800638 485.00| .00| 25,103,729.02}0812
27/05/2024 08:27:50 |ABO0O4 IORSDT 004-0478969090 489.00] .00] 25,104,218.02|0812
27/05/2024 11:33:16 |AB0034 IORSDT 034-020166585558 2,622.00] .00| 25,106,840.02(0812
27/05/2024 00:35:25 |8700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 190,758.00| .00[ 25,297,5698.02|0000
28/05/2024 02:20:23 |93999 BPSWT KHAQTHONG KRAB -696,797.74| 00| 24,600,800.28[0812
28/05/2024 02:20:24 {93999 BPSWT KHAQTHONG KRAB -179,760.001 .004 24,421,040.28|0812
28/05/2024 03:05:23 193998 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -96,600.00f .00] 24,324,440.28/0812
28/05/2024 13:19:09 |ABOO11 IORSDT 011-4202653822 526.00( .00[ 24,324,966.2810812
28105/2024 13:20:27 |ABO0O11 IORSDT 011-4202653822 422.00| .00| 24,325,388.28[0812
28/05/2024 17:01:17 [90155 QTOS TFR-8126030992 -198,400.00f .00| 24,126,988.28|0700
28/05/2024 20:28:06 [9018C OTOS TFR-8126030992 -4,000.00{ .00 24,122,988.28/0700
28/05/2024 20:28:18 (90180 oTOoS TFR-8126030992 -8,449.00| .0C[ 24,114,539.28{0700
28/05/2024 20:28:22 {90180 0708 TFR-8126030992 -11,000.00] .00{ 24,103,538.28(0700
28/05/2024 20:28:24 190180 OT0S TFR-8126030992 -12,5663.521 .00} 24,050,975.76{6700
28/05/2024 00:57:26 (9700 SPOSD SPO From 8126033371 749,719.56| .00| 24,840,695.32/0000
20/05/2024 11:35:40 |ITBANK PBSWP 04952-0994000571658 -3,713.00{ .00[ 24,836,982.32(0812
20/05/2024 11:38:25 |K19294 PASWP $294-81900004200000001 -34,776.00] .00| 24,802,206.32|0812
30/05/2024 13:44:17 (93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -12,400.00| .00| 24,789,806.32|0812
18,700.00] 00| 24,808,506.32|0000

31/05/2024 00:53:02 19700 SPCSD SPO From 8126033371




) SLnENEnsding

KRUNGTHA BARK
Account Na, 812-6-03337-1
Account Name aua.lnse a.faenself a.nsed wla
Branch Name KRABI BR.
Currency THB
Address AUALDTNMEY #.1uvad a.dlas 1 81 81000
Date:: | TellerIdzs Trangaetion. Codesi [ Description: e 11| Cheque:Noji [jAmount. i [Balance Init Br.
07!05.'2024 OO 06: 33 9253 PBP swaep payment 440846 688, 51 .00 685.51|0060
07/05/2024 00:35:50 [9700 SPO To 8121752531 -685.51| .00 .00{0000
08/05/2024 10:47:31 |581933 TSTDCA uWATH EAn##UID=581933#ZTLO=BR080 2,123.41] .00 2,123.4110807
08/05/2024 12:58:46 1411137 CLCK P Unclear:1,229.52 16833494 .00 GO 2,123.41|10176
(8/05/2024 00:35:34 [9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -2,123.41] .00 .00]0000
09/05/2024 11:50:33 |90172 CLCR P ASQOF 08/05/2567 16833494 1,229.52] .00 1,229.5210700
09/05/2024 00;36:04 19700 DWW SPQ Tp 8121752531 -1,229.52} .00 .00(C000
11/05/2024 00:04:17 9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 440848 6,264.00) .00 6,264.00/0000
11/05/2024 00:38:26 (9700 DWW SPO To 8121752531 -6,264.00| .00 .00j0000
15/05/2024 10:00:05 /931000 8CD14 GFMISH08682 220.001 .c0 220.00[108682
15/05/2024 10:00;05 [j931C00 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,892.00| .00 26,212.00| 108682
15/05/2024 00:37:17 |8700 DWW SPO To 121752531 -26,212.00( .00 ,00{0000
23/05/2024 10:08:55 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,631,344.001 .00] 1,631,344.00(108682
23/05/2024 14:42:25 1510236 TSTDCA wwilasol tiufaaunaauUID=51022368% 25,281.49| .00} 1,656,625.45{1187
23/05/2024 00:32:32 [9700 DWW SPO To 8121752531 -1,656,625.48] .00 .00FO000
2410512024 10;15:57 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 979,454.78] 004 979,454.78|108682
24105/2024 10:15:57 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 760.90( .00} ©B0,215.68]108682
24/05/2024 00:38:34 |8700 DWW S5PO To 8121752531 -980,215.68] .00 .00{0000
2510542024 00:05:36 9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 440846 93.35;( .00 93.35]/0000
25/05/2024 00:34:03 [9700 DWW SPO To 8121752531 -93.35| .00 .00{0000
26/05/2024 00:02:58 [9253 [B]3] PBP sweep payment 440846 332.69{ .00 332.69|0000
26/05/2024 D0:30:51 |9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -332.69f .00 .00|0000
27/05/2024 11:05:49 [937070 BCD14 Krabi Land/200812 190.758.00| .00f 180.,758.00]i08682
27/05/2024 00:35:25 |9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -180,758,00{ .00 .00]0000
28/05/2024 12:59:31 {931000 BCD14 afrMTlnRIaY/200045 749,719.56] .00 749,719.56]108632
28/05/2024 00:57:.26 |9700 DWW SPO To 8121752531 -749,719.56| .00 .00fooo0
3110512024 10:08:29 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,700.00] .0 18,700.00]108682
31/05/2024 00:53:02 {9700 Pw SPO To 8121752531 -18,700.00( .00 .00{0000
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T {342,416.33)
voanumionwtigd m uf 31 wosmean 2567 15,500,030.33
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B/F gaRBnU 0.00
02/05/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341568/ 59,439.25 0.00 -59,439.25 1 90063
02/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 59,439.25 0.00 0.00 1 90063
02/05/256 THNCL ICAS Cheque 55341572 1,272.007 0.00 -1,272.00 1 90063
02/05/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 0.00 t 90063
03/05/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341544, 3,340.06 7 0.00 -3,340.06 1 90063
03/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,340.06 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/05/25671INCL TCAS Cheque 53341570 /7 23320 0.00 -233.20 1 90063
03/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdrait 233.20 0.00 0.001 90063
07/05/25671TNCL ICAS Cheque 53315135 6,360.00 0.00 -6,360.00 1 90063
07/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft’ 6,360.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341573 11,875.25 7/ 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5800282
14/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
14/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341588 11,875.25,/ 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5800282
14/05/25670OTID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
14/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341575 56,0223/ 0.00 -56,902.23 150 5800282
14/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
14/05/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341591~ 2,000.00 =~ 0.00 -2,000.00 150 5600404
14/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
14/05/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315136 »~ 3,269.16 .~ 0.00 -3,269.16 | 90063
14/05/2567OTID DDA Overdraft - 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 1 90063
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14/05/2567TTINCL ICAS Cheque 55341574 / ] 10,578.80/ 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063

14/05/25670QTID DDA Overdraft 1£0,578.80 0.00 0.001 90063

15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341577 / 26,247.64 /7 0.00 -26,247.64 150 5600404
15/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 26,247.64 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341578 /7 300.00 / 0.00 -300.00 150 5600404
15/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 300.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdeaw 55341579 .~ 900.00 / 0.00 -900.00 150 5600404
15/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9060.0¢ 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341580 - 600.00 - 0.00 -600.00 1350 5600404
15/05/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/05/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341 58]/ 600.00 0.00 -600.00 150 5600404
15/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341582 / 900.00 /" 0.00 <900.00 150 5600404
15/05/%567 OTID DDA Overdraflt 900.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341583/ 600.00 .~ 0.00 -600.00 150 5600404
15/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 553413584 300.0¢ / 0.00 -300.00 150 5600404
15/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 300.00 0.00 0.00 150 5620404
15/05/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341585 Ve 600.00 / 0.00 -600.00 150 5600404
15/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 600.00 6.00 0.00 150 3600404
15/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341586 / 600.00 0.00 -600.00 150 5600404
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15/05/2567 OTID DDA Qverdraft 600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
16/05/2367CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315128 Ta209.16 / 0.00 -3,269.16 150 5600580
e e
16/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
16/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341596 / 68,400.00 7 0.00 -68,400.00 150 5600580
16/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 68,400.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
17/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341597 «~ 148,500.00 0.00 ~148,500.00 150 5600580
17/05/2567QTID DDA Overdraft 148,500.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
17/05/2567TCWTPC DDA Withdraw 55341576 / 6,264.00/ 0.00 -6,264.00 150 5600404
17/05/25670T1ID DDA Overdraft 6,264.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
17/05/2567TINCL. ICAS Cheque 5534]592/' 2,544.00 / 0.00 -2,544.00 1 90063
17/05/23670TID DDA QOverdraft 2,544.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/05/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 55341598/ 162,800.00 / 0.00 -162,800.00 1 90063
17/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 162,800.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/05/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341599, 954.00 v 0.00 -054.00 1 90063
17/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.00 ¢ 90063
20/05/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341595 # 170,925.83 / 0.00 -170,925.83 150 5600404
20/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 170,925.83 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
20/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 553415947 4,242.00 0.00 -4,242.00 150 6000455
20/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,242.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 535341600 7 1,000.00[ 0.60 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 (.00 150 5800282
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24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341601/ 1,000.00~" 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341603 1,00000 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft £,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341603 / 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341607 /7 1,000.00 /~ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 6000455
24/05/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341602/ 1,000.00 4 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341612 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 6000455
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341606/ 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341610 _/ £,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341604/ 1,000.00 #~ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 6000455
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341611 / 1,000.00 // 0.00 ~1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 55341609_/ 1,000.00 ./ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
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24/05/25670TID DDA Overdrafl 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341608 /" 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5800282
24/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft £,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
24/05/2567TINCL ICAS Chegue 55341590 28,063.25" 0.00 -28,063.25 1 90063
24/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 28,063.25 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/05/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 55341613 /" 8,712.00 / 0.00 -8,712,00 1 90063
27/05/2567 OTID DDA Qverdraft 8,712.00 0.00 000t 90063
27/05/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341614 8,101.00 / 0.00 -8,101.00 1 90063
27/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90963
29/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341620 24,202.90/ 0.00 -24,202.90 150 6000455
29/05/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 24,202.90 0.00 0.00 150 6000455
29/05/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341617~ 1272.00 0.00 -1,272.00 1 90063
29/05/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341624 14,107.91 ¢ 0.00 -14,107.91 150 3600380
31/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 14,107.91 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
31/05/2567CWTR DDA Withdeaw 55341625~ 89,158.88 4 0.00 -89,158.88 150 5600580
31/05/25670TID DDA Overdraft 89,158.88 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
CIF naaeny) 0.00
-
&\0\\\5\mm. "15!7},,);.-(1,2
:1:?:1:114;]’!5'3’5:;3;18—'1_1;; /
¢ /t
s
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B/F YOAAWT 16,326,925.84

02/05/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 10060364 520.00 0.00 16,327,445.84 150 6000455
02/05/2567SDCA dhnFueae 107,449.00 0.00 16,434,894.84 150 6000455
02/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 59,439.25 0.00 16,375,455.59 1 90063
02/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 16,374,183.59 1 90063
03/05/2567 SDCA dhniduaaivt 7,457.00 0.00 16,381,640.59 150 5600404
03/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,340.06 0.00 16,378,300.53 1 90063
03/05/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 233.20 0.00 16,378,067.33 | 90063
07/05/2567SDCA dhnidueraian 18,341.69 0.00 16,396,409.02 150 6000455
07/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,360.00 0.00 16,390,049.02 1 90063
08/05/2567SDCA shFusa 48,970.00 0.00 16,439,019.02 150 5800282
09/05/2567 SDCA HhnFuse 3,196.00 0.00 16,442,209.02 150 5800282
13/05/2567SDCA Fhnduaann 3,219.79 0.00 16,445,428.81 150 6000455
14/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 16,433,553.56 150 5800282
14/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 16,421,678.31 150 5800282
14/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 16,364,776.08 150 5800282
14/05/2567 SDCA rhdusain 10,695.00 0.00 16,375,471.08 150 5800282
14/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 16,373,471.08 150 5600404
14/05/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 3,269.16 0.00 16,370,201.92 1 90063
14/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 16,259,623.12 1 90063
15/05/2567OTOS SAV Overdrafl 26,247.64 0.00 16,233,375.48 150 5600404
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15/05/2567SDCA ﬁi‘mﬁuﬁmm’% 3,110.00 0.00 16,236,485.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670TO8 SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 16,236,185.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 900.00 0.00 16,235,285.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 16,234,685.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670TOS5 SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 16,234,085.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 900.00 0.00 16,233,185.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 16,232,585.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670TQOS SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 16,232,28548 150 5600404
15/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 16,231,685.48 150 5600404
15/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 16,231,085.48 150 5600404
16/05/2567 SDCA shnidusan 11,266.26 0.00 16,242,351.74 150 6000455
16/03/25670T0OS SAV Qverdraft 3,269.16 0.00 16,239,082.58 150 5600580
16/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 68,400.00 0.60 16,170,682.58 150 5600580
17/05/2567SDCA rhauenin 5,055.00 0.00 16,175,737.58 150 6000455
17/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 148,500.00 0.00 16,027,237.58 150 5600580
17/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,264.00 0.00 16,020,973.58 150 5600404
17/05/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 2,544.00 0.00 16,018,429.58 1 90063
17/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 162,800.00 0.00 15,855,629.58 1 20063
17/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 954.00 0.00 15,854,675.58 1 90063
20/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 170,925.83 0.00 15,683,749.75 150 5600404
20/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,242.00 0.00 15,679,507.75 150 6000455
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20/05/2567SDCA sy 1,750.00 0.00 15,681,257.75 150 6000455
21/05/2567SDCA rniFuaa 4,820.00 0.00 15,686,077.75 150 6000455
23/05/2567SDCA Hnuaain 63,175.10 0.00 15,749,252.85 150 5600404
24/05/2567SDCA shndueran 16,066.00 0.00 15,765,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.60 0.00 15,764,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,763,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,762,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,761,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft £,000.00 0.00 15,760,318.85 150 6000455
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,759,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,758,318.85 150 6000455
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,757,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,756,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,755,318.85 150 6000455
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,754,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,753,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 15,752,318.85 150 5800282
24/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 28,063.25 0.00 15,724,255.60 1 90063

27/05/2567 SDCA rnidueann 58,507.00 0.00 15,782,762.60 150 5600404
27/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,712.00 0.00 15,774,050.60 1 90063

27/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 15,765,949.60 1 90063
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28/05/2567 SDCA rnsuaEaE 65,927.00 0.00 15,831,876.60 150 5800282
29/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,202.90 0.00 15,807,673.70 150 6000455
29/05/2567SDCA WanauaAm 28,823.00 0.00 15,836,496.70 150 6000455
29/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 15,835,224.70 1 90063
30/05/2567SDCA Hinauaaa 54,094.00 0.00 15,889,318.70 150 5600580
¥
31/05/2567SDCA dniTugai 56,394.75 0.00 15,945,713.45 150 5600580
31/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,107.91 0.00 15,931,605.54 150 5600580
31/05/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 89,158.88 0.00 15,842,446.66 150 5600580
CIF voaun 11 15,842,446.66
‘.i;‘;,«:;-;,:fi:-ﬁ-.mnuémw
Page Dr.= 4 128.741.69 Cr.= 4 205 73R 75



Suitin : 7/6/2567 11:17

aafioanTed Lol

HNAMTUIMTE G IURIIN

Junsgnvgaadudhnsuing

mmademinsaussarnIaimnnEaT
wafiti 010762257028

i 1A

HORFNIMABMINTIBNUSHIMT ™ Sufl 31 waunny 2567 6(?4,978.95
1 : wis(n)TunmMInTnusaadu
Twazdua Wil anas Funndu
sendioiudhn g{i;‘;g};jg;ﬁmﬁu i VOUC- (1,651.71)
T3 (1,651.71)
voanunRenaiyd ; fufl 31 wgumen 2567 663,327.24

( wwamaTel %nw )

dndmnnmadusesioddungms

... B @ﬁﬁm .......

HaYIIRDL




UNRUN  04/06/2567

HAIRLN 6000455

Savings Account Statement URUA 1

MUY 150 1Rl

HIU QUM IATINSIRT Ut LTU 8 A Hed Tyl 2 4o 4
Ay 010762257028

.1 w e
UA  31/05/2567

e iioanszi .
anady  THB

=1
[IEEAT]

=
nssil
520 nUUgAINT
nyzillng e

A3zl 81000

» ¢
fun T18013 fefwe  CHK NO. Ty mi ALK dD #wt  ghswns
W alay
UNUHG
B/F HBALNL 664,978.95
01/05/2567- UaRRINGD 664,978.95
CIF seran il 664,978.95

- !
e N

i H%mmm% /
o, 39
\:\mknﬁﬂf -

RN

Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 N nn



